Ohio Dressage Society
Year end awards

2016

Saturday, December 10t
Royal American Links, Galena, OH



Ohio Dressage Society

Year End Awards
12/10/16

Order of Events
Lunch
Banquet Introduction, James Gerhart, ODS President
Awards

Horse
Schooling Show

Recognized Show

Rider
Schooling Show

Recognized Show
Team

Cumulative

Volunteer of the Year
The Ann Miltimore Memorial High Percentage Youth Award

The Spirit Award
Schooling Show Horse Awards




Introductory Level

11th.
10th'

Jack

Thunder

Sparkle Plenty
SNF Nelina
Twice Royal
Rhomulus

The Tatermeister
Reaghan

KKM All Jazzed Up
Kells Xtra Kash
Captain Navarre

Training Level
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RES:
CH:

Pine Snikers

Avalon

Pippin

Sunset Strip

Kapture the Moment
Kilamamijaro

Telenovela

Wonton Von Wolkenstein |l
Flurry Knox

First Level
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RES:
CH:

Athos

Pikasso Moon

Sunset Strip

Aladdin

Liberty Street

Wonton Von Wolkenstein Il
Flurry Knox

Renatus

Second Level

5th.
ath.
3rd_
RES:
CH:

Crunch-N-Munch Barr
Starbucks

Listo VI

Rajah

Dante

Third Level

60.110%
64.297%
64.841%
66.093%
66.485%
68.307%
69.863%
70.531%
72.422%
73.828%
74.063%

62.976%
65.270%
65.642%
66.010%
69.525%
72.098%
72.578%
74.030%
74.628%

63.704%
63.730%
66.209%
66.546%
66.834%
67.814%
69.549%
71.987%

61.026%
61.365%
64.878%
65.318%
65.389%



CH: Mirage

Western Introductory Level
CH: Bourbon King

Western Basic Level

5. Jacks Rocket Star
4™ Avalon

3. Count the Gold
RES: Fallen Angel

CH: Bourbon King

Western Level 1
CH: Chocolualatte

Western Gaited Introductory Level

CH: Boogies Stormie Sensation

Recognized Show Horse Awards

Introductory Level

3" KKM All Jazzed Up
RES: Don Sandreo

CH: Kells Xtra Kash

Training Level
th.  Gherico

8

7 Pine Snikers

6":  Robbert

5 Lazzeri

4 Kapture the Moment
3 Stella

RES:  Sunset Strip

CH: BT MacDiamond

First Level
8" Kaliope

7™ Aladdin

6" Robbert

5 Dante

4 Faraday

3 Sunset Strip

65.227%

66.734%

59.922%
63.024%
66.376%
67.114%
68.471%

72.295%

73.286%

67.656%
68.446%
71.484%

63.053%
63.901%
68.523%
68.665%
69.282%
71.975%
72.024%
79.239%

62.193%
65.294%
66.296%
66.728%
67.151%
68.038%



RES: Renatus
CH: Lazzeri

Second Level

4™ Dante

3. Starbucks

RES: Rajah

CH: Melanie McGuire

Third Level

3% Emiline

RES: Irresistable Isaac
CH: Reebok

Fourth Level

4™ WLA Born to Perform
3" Ocurrente 1

RES: Donata

CH: Reebok

Prix St Georges
CH: Domingo Esperanto Il

Schooling Show Rider Awards

Junior

CH: Nikki Egler
Adult Amateur

6":  Rachel Colson
5. Jennifer Ramirez
4™ Kristen Multhup
3" Tracy McPherson
RES:  Cindy Dials

CH: Nancy Wentz
Professional

3. James Gerhart
RES: Karen Graves
CH: Christine Talbert

Introductory Level

Training Level

71.269%
72.383%

61.402%
61.874%
63.453%
67.114%

60.711%
61.617%
72.529%

61.676%
64.708%
68.823%
71.056%

61.809%

64.217%

63.594%
65.391%
66.093%
68.307%
69.863%
73.828%

70.531%
72.422%
74.063%



Junior

RES: Samantha Ferry
CH: Katarina Robitialle
Adult Amateur

6":  Codie McKain
5. Beth Rauch

4™ Leigh Cameron
3" Tyler Shelley
RES: Johanne Lavigne
CH:  lJill Kessler
Professional

CH: Virginia Moser

Junior

4™:  Lindsey Shepard
3" Samantha Ferry
RES:  Myki Duvall

CH:  Abagail Paramore
Adult Amateur

4™ Diana Wynkoop
3"  Johanne Lavigne
RES: Jill Kessler

CH:  Tracy McPherson
Professional

CH:  James Gerhart

Junior

CH: Valerie Golden
Adult Amateur

3" Kerry Todd

RES: Joette Greenstein
CH: Beth McCullough
Professional

CH: Jodie McKenzie

Adult Amateur
CH: Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec

First Level

Second Level

Third Level

Western Introductory Level

65.270%
72.098%

62.976%
65.642%
66.010%
72.578%
74.030%
74.628%

69.525%

63.730%
64.024%
66.209%
66.546%

66.834%
67.814%
69.549%
71.477%

66.851%

64.878%
61.026%
61.365%
65.318%

64.878%

65.227%



Adult Amateur
CH: Vicki Sethna

Junior

RES: Samantha Ferry
CH: Lindsey Shepard
Adult Amateur

3" Samantha Terry
RES: Lore Hagiiwa
CH:  Vicki Sethna

Junior
CH:  Cassidy Shepard

Adult Amateur
CH: Laurinda Morris

Recognized Show Rider Awards

Western Basic Level

Western Level 1

Western Gaited Introductory Level

Adult Amateur

CH: Nancy Wentz
Professional

3. Karen Graves
RES: James Gerhart
CH: Jennifer Roth

Adult Amateur

6™ Sherry Beckman
5:  Codie McKain

4™ Kathy Pope-Gaston
3 Lisa Mativi

RES: Barbara Lightner
CH: Leigh Cameron
Professional

3" Virginia Moser
RES: Renee Peters

Introductory Level

Training Level

66.734%

63.024%
66.376%

59.922%
67.114%
68.714%

72.295%

73.286%

71.484%

67.656%
68.204%
68.446%

63.053%
63.901%
68.523%
68.665%
71.669%
72.024%

69.282%
72.264%



CH: Jennifer Roth

Junior

RES:  Abagail Paramore
CH: Myki Duvall

Adult Amateur

4™:  Melissa Hughes
3" Kathy Pope-Gaston
RES:  Kathy Rizzoni

CH: Lisa Mativi
Professional

CH:  Jodie McKenzie

Adult Amateur

3" Joette Greenstein
RES: Beth McCullough
CH:  Ashley Maul
Professional

CH: Jodie McKenzie

Junior

CH: Kate Ginise
Adult Amateur

CH:  Sharyl Hilliard
Professional

CH: Jennifer Roth

Adult Amateur

CH: Antonella Bath
Professional

4™ Karen Graves
3. Dianne Kirk
RES: Renee Peters
CH: Jennifer Roth

Adult Amateur
CH: Emilee Hall

First Level

Second Level

Third Level

Fourth Level

Prix St Georges

79.091%

65.294%
68.038%

62.193%
66.296%
67.151%
72.383%

66.728%

61.874%
63.453%
67.114%

61.402%

60.711%

61.617%

72.529%

68.823%

61.676%
64.708%
65.237%
71.056%

61.809%



Team Awards

Sport Horse
In-Hand
CH: Madelief B/Laurinda Morris 78.908%
Freestyle
First Level
3" Lucks Dodger Bar/Virginia Moser 68.116%
RES: Faraday/Kathy Rizzoni 71.742%
CH:  Chips-A-Winner/Anna Bath 73.222%
Third Level
RES: Kiss-Me-Quick/Renee Peters 66.233%
CH: Reebok/Jennifer Roth 77.650%
Fourth Level
CH: Reebok/Jennifer Roth 75.222%
Eventing
Beginner Novice
4™ Never Say Never/Lindsey Shepard 59.900%
3"  Avalon/Samantha Ferry 64.500%
RES: The Tatermeister/Cindy Dials 67.583%
CH: BT MacDiamond/Barbara Lightner 70.233%
Novice
CH:  Telenovela/Tyler Shelley 65.957%
Training
CH: Melanie McGuire/Ashley Maul 67.200%
Driving
Driven Training Level
RES: Faithful Via Tophat/Stan Vint 68.294%
CH: Madelief B/Laurinda Morris 75.250%
Cumulative Awards
Aspiring Rider (Introductory Level) Bronze (First Level)
Nikki Egler Jill Kessler
Jennifer Ramirez Diana Wynkoop
Lisa Mativi
Qualified Rider (Training Level) Myki Duvall
Leigh Cameron Lindsey Shepard

Sherry Beckman



Kathy Pope-Gaston
Beth Rauch
Lore Hagiiwa

Gold (Third)

Kate Ginise

Platinum (Fourth)

Silver (Second Level)
Jodie McKenzie
Beth McCullough
Susan Klingelhafer

Ruby (PSG)

Emilee Hall

Antonella Bath
Dianne Kirk
Karen Graves

Platinum
(35+ Hours)
Jennifer Ramirez
Valeri Pervo
Kathy Rizzoni

Gold

(25-34 Hours)
Jana Bennett
Larry Hovey

Susan Klingelhafer
Michele Morscher
Nancy Wentz

Silver

(15-24 Hours)

Renee Carter
Lore Hagiiwa
Melodie Robitialle

Thallia Blight
Rachel Colson
Amy Gorman
Barb Lightner
Laurinda Morris
Jennifer Roth
Cassidy Shepard

Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec

Abagail Paramore
Linda Smolak

Bronze
(5-14 Hours)

Leigh Cameron
Myki Duvall

Joette Greenstein
Sheena Little-Helm
Sally Mulherin
Amy Rothe-Hietter
Christine Talbert

Christine Charyton
Malin Frederickson
Penny Krug
Mackenzie Majeskie
Kathy Pope-Gaston
Kim Scher

Diane Welling

Janice Chrysler
Susan Ginise

Jill Kessler

Lisa Mativi
Katarina Robitialle
Lindsey Shepard
Sarah Werzinske



