Ohio Dressage Society Year end awards 2016



Saturday, December 10th Royal American Links, Galena, OH

Ohio Dressage Society

<u>Year End Awards</u> <u>12/10/16</u>

Order of Events

Lunch

Banquet Introduction, James Gerhart, ODS President

Awards

Horse

Schooling Show

Recognized Show

Rider

Schooling Show

Recognized Show

Team

Cumulative

Volunteer of the Year

The Ann Miltimore Memorial High Percentage Youth Award

The Spirit Award

Schooling Show Horse Awards

Introd	uctory Level	
11 th :	Jack	60.110%
10 th :	Thunder	64.297%
9 th :	Sparkle Plenty	64.841%
	SNF Nelina	66.093%
7 th :	Twice Royal	66.485%
6 th :	Rhomulus	68.307%
5 th :	The Tatermeister	69.863%
4 th :	Reaghan	70.531%
3 rd :		72.422%
RES:	Kells Xtra Kash	73.828%
CH:	Captain Navarre	74.063%
		
	ng Level	62.0760/
9 th :	Pine Snikers	62.976%
8 th	Avalon	65.270%
7 th :	Pippin	65.642%
6 th :	•	66.010%
5 th :	•	69.525%
4 th :	Kilamamjaro	72.098%
3 rd :	Telenovela	72.578%
RES:	Wonton Von Wolkenstein II	74.030%
CH:	Flurry Knox	74.628%
First Le	<u>evel</u>	
8 Th :	Athos	63.704%
7 th :	Pikasso Moon	63.730%
6 Th :	•	66.209%
5 th :	Aladdin	66.546%
4 th :	Liberty Street	66.834%
3 rd :	Wonton Von Wolkenstein II	67.814%
RES:	Flurry Knox	69.549%
CH:	Renatus	71.987%
Second	d Laval	
5 th :	<u>a Lever</u> Crunch-N-Munch Barr	61 0260/
5 : 4 th :	Starbucks	61.026%
4 : 3 rd :		61.365%
	Listo VI	64.878%
RES:	Rajah	65.318%
CH:	Dante	65.389%

Third Level

CH:	Mirage	65.227%
Weste	ern Introductory Level	
CH:	Bourbon King	66.734%
Weste	ern Basic Level	
5 th :	Jacks Rocket Star	59.922%
4 th :	Avalon	63.024%
3 rd :	Count the Gold	66.376%
RES:	S .	67.114%
CH:	Bourbon King	68.471%
Weste	ern Level <u>1</u>	
CH:	Chocolualatte	72.295%
Weste	ern Gaited Introductory Level	
CH:	Boogies Stormie Sensation	73.286%
	Recognized Show Horse Awards	
	_	
	luctory Level	
3 rd :	KKM All Jazzed Up	67.656%
RES:		68.446%
CH:	Kells Xtra Kash	71.484%
	ng Level	
8 th :	Gherico	63.053%
7 th :	Pine Snikers	63.901%
6 th :	Robbert	68.523%
5 th :	Lazzeri	68.665%
4 th :	Kapture the Moment	69.282%
3 rd :	Stella	71.975%
RES:	Sunset Strip	72.024%
CH:	BT MacDiamond	79.239%
First L	<u>evel</u>	
8 th :	Kaliope	62.193%
7 th :	Aladdin	65.294%
6 th :		
	Robbert	66.296%
5 th :	Dante	66.728%
5 th : 4 th : 3 rd :		

RES:	Renatus	71.269%
CH:	Lazzeri	72.383%
	d Level	
4 th :	Dante	61.402%
3 rd :	Starbucks	61.874%
RES:	Rajah	63.453%
CH:	Melanie McGuire	67.114%
Third I	Level_	
3 rd :	Emiline	60.711%
RES:	Irresistable Isaac	61.617%
CH:	Reebok	72.529%
	<u>Level</u>	
4 th :	WLA Born to Perform	61.676%
3 rd :	Ocurrente 1	64.708%
RES:	Donata	68.823%
CH:	Reebok	71.056%
Prix St	Georges	
CH:	Domingo Esperanto II	61.809%

Schooling Show Rider Awards

Introductory Level

<u>Junior</u>	<u>r</u>	
CH:	Nikki Egler	64.217%
	: Amateur	
6 th :	Rachel Colson	63.594%
5 th :	Jennifer Ramirez	65.391%
4 th :	Kristen Multhup	66.093%
3 rd :	Tracy McPherson	68.307%
RES:	Cindy Dials	69.863%
CH:	Nancy Wentz	73.828%
Profes	essional	
3 rd :	James Gerhart	70.531%
RES:	Karen Graves	72.422%
CH:	Christine Talbert	74.063%

Training Level

Junior					
RES:	Samantha Ferry				65.270%
CH:	Katarina Robitialle				72.098%
	<u>Amateur</u>				
6 th :	Codie McKain				62.976%
5 th :					65.642%
4 th :	Leigh Cameron				66.010%
	Tyler Shelley				72.578%
RES:	J				74.030%
CH:	Jill Kessler				74.628%
Profes					60 5359/
CH:	Virginia Moser				69.525%
		<u> </u>	First Level		
Junior					
4 th :	Lindsey Shepard				63.730%
3 rd :	•				64.024%
RES:	Myki Duvall				66.209%
CH:	Abagail Paramore				66.546%
	<u>Amateur</u>				66.00.40/
4 th :	Diana Wynkoop				66.834%
3 rd :	Johanne Lavigne				67.814%
RES:					69.549%
CH: Profes	Tracy McPherson				71.477%
CH:	James Gerhart				66.851%
сп.	James Germant				00.651/6
		<u>Se</u>	cond Leve	<u>el</u>	
Junior					
CH:	Valerie Golden				64.878%
	<u>Amateur</u>				
3 rd :	Kerry Todd				61.026%
RES:	Joette Greenstein				61.365%
CH:	Beth McCullough				65.318%
Profes					C4.0700/
CH:	Jodie McKenzie				64.878%
		<u>T</u>	hird Level	<u></u>	
-	<u>Amateur</u>				
CH:	Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec				65.227%

CH:	Vicki Sethna	6	6.734%
CH:	vicki Setnna	Ы	b./34%

Western Basic Level

		r	١.	\sim	"
	u		11	റ	r
•	S	•	••	_	•

RES:	Samantha Ferry	63.024%
CH:	Lindsey Shepard	66.376%
∧ dul+	Amatour	

Adult Amateur

3 rd :	Samantha Terry	59.922%
RES:	Lore Hagiiwa	67.114%
CH:	Vicki Sethna	68.714%

Western Level 1

Junior

CH: Cassidy Shepard 72.295%

Western Gaited Introductory Level

Adult Amateur

RES: Renee Peters

CH: Laurinda Morris 73.286%

Recognized Show Rider Awards

Introductory Level

72.264%

		<u>Introductory Level</u>	
Adult	<u>Amateur</u>		
CH:	Nancy Wentz		71.484%
Profes	ssional		
3 rd :	Karen Graves		67.656%
RES:	James Gerhart		68.204%
CH:	Jennifer Roth		68.446%
		Training Level	
	<u>Amateur</u>		
6 th :	Sherry Beckman		63.053%
5 th :	Codie McKain		63.901%
4 th :	Kathy Pope-Gaston		68.523%
3 rd :	Lisa Mativi		68.665%
RES:	Barbara Lightner		71.669%
CH:	Leigh Cameron		72.024%
Profes	ssional		
3 rd :	Virginia Moser		69.282%

CH:	Jennifer Roth		79.091%
		<u>First Level</u>	
Junio	_		
RES:	Abagail Paramore		65.294%
CH:	Myki Duvall		68.038%
	Amateur		
4 th :	J		62.193%
	Kathy Pope-Gaston		66.296%
	Kathy Rizzoni		67.151%
_	Lisa Mativi		72.383%
	<u>ssional</u>		
CH:	Jodie McKenzie		66.728%
		Second Level	
	<u>Amateur</u>		
3 rd :	Joette Greenstein		61.874%
RES:	Beth McCullough		63.453%
CH:	Ashley Maul		67.114%
Profe	ssional		
CH:	Jodie McKenzie		61.402%
		Third Level	
Junio	_		
CH:			60.711%
-	<u>Amateur</u>		
	-1 1		
CH:	,		61.617%
<u>Profe</u>	ssional		
	ssional		61.617% 72.529%
<u>Profe</u>	ssional	<u>Fourth Level</u>	
Profe CH:	ssional	<u>Fourth Level</u>	
Profe CH:	ssional Jennifer Roth	<u>Fourth Level</u>	
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes	ssional Jennifer Roth <u>Amateur</u>	<u>Fourth Level</u>	72.529%
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes 4 th :	Ssional Jennifer Roth Amateur Antonella Bath	<u>Fourth Level</u>	72.529%
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes	Ssional Jennifer Roth Amateur Antonella Bath Ssional	<u>Fourth Level</u>	72.529% 68.823%
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes 4 th :	Amateur Antonella Bath ssional Karen Graves	<u>Fourth Level</u>	72.529% 68.823% 61.676%
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes 4 th : 3 rd :	Amateur Antonella Bath ssional Karen Graves Dianne Kirk	<u>Fourth Level</u>	72.529% 68.823% 61.676% 64.708%
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes 4 th : 3 rd : RES:	Amateur Antonella Bath ssional Karen Graves Dianne Kirk Renee Peters		72.529% 68.823% 61.676% 64.708% 65.237%
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes 4 th : 3 rd : RES: CH:	Amateur Antonella Bath ssional Karen Graves Dianne Kirk Renee Peters Jennifer Roth	Fourth Level Prix St Georges	72.529% 68.823% 61.676% 64.708% 65.237%
Profes CH: Adult CH: Profes 4 th : 3 rd : RES: CH:	Amateur Antonella Bath ssional Karen Graves Dianne Kirk Renee Peters		72.529% 68.823% 61.676% 64.708% 65.237%

Team Awards

Sport Horse

		<u>sport norse</u>			
In-Hand					
CH:	Madelief B/Laurinda Morris		78.908%		
	•				
		Freestyle			
First Level					
3 rd :	Lucks Dodger Bar/Virginia Moser		68.116%		
RES:	Faraday/Kathy Rizzoni		71.742%		
CH:	Chips-A-Winner/Anna Bath		73.222%		
Third Level					
RES:	Kiss-Me-Quick/Renee Peters		66.233%		
CH:	Reebok/Jennifer Roth		77.650%		
Fourth	n Level				
CH:	Reebok/Jennifer Roth		75.222%		
	•				
		Eventing			
Beginner Novice					
4 th :			E0 0000/		
	Never Say Never/Lindsey Shepard		59.900%		
3 rd :	Avalon/Samantha Ferry		64.500%		
RES:	The Tatermeister/Cindy Dials		67.583%		
CH:	BT MacDiamond/Barbara Lightner		70.233%		
Novice					
CH:	Telenovela/Tyler Shelley		65.957%		
Training					
CH:	Melanie McGuire/Ashley Maul		67.200%		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			07.120070		
		Driving			
Driven Training Level					
			60.2040/		
RES:	Faithful Via Tophat/Stan Vint		68.294%		
CH:	Madelief B/Laurinda Morris		75.250%		

Cumulative Awards

Aspiring Rider (Introductory Level)	Bronze (First Level)
Nikki Egler	Jill Kessler
Jennifer Ramirez	Diana Wynkoop
	Lisa Mativi
Qualified Rider (Training Level)	Myki Duvall
Leigh Cameron	Lindsey Shepard
Sherry Beckman	

Kathy Pope-Gaston

Beth Rauch Lore Hagiiwa Silver (Second Level)
Jodie McKenzie
Beth McCullough
Susan Klingelhafer

Gold (Third)
Kate Ginise

Platinum (Fourth)
Antonella Bath
Dianne Kirk
Karen Graves

Ruby (PSG) Emilee Hall

Platinum

(35+ Hours)
Jennifer Ramirez
Valeri Pervo
Kathy Rizzoni

Gold

(25-34 Hours)
Jana Bennett
Larry Hovey
Susan Klingelhafer
Michele Morscher
Nancy Wentz

Silver

(15-24 Hours)

Renee Carter Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec Lore Hagiiwa Abagail Paramore Melodie Robitialle Linda Smolak

Bronze

(5-14 Hours)

Thallia Blight	Leigh Cameron	Christine Charyton	Janice Chrysler
Rachel Colson	Myki Duvall	Malin Frederickson	Susan Ginise
Amy Gorman	Joette Greenstein	Penny Krug	Jill Kessler
Barb Lightner	Sheena Little-Helm	Mackenzie Majeskie	Lisa Mativi
Laurinda Morris	Sally Mulherin	Kathy Pope-Gaston	Katarina Robitialle
Jennifer Roth	Amy Rothe-Hietter	Kim Scher	Lindsey Shepard
Cassidy Shepard	Christine Talbert	Diane Welling	Sarah Werzinske